
0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000 2+500 3+000 3+500 4+000

4+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000
2+500

3+000

3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000 9+500 10+000 10+500 11+000 11+500

12+000

12+500

pow iatłódzki

w schodni

pow iat
brze ziński

Moskw a

Ksaw e rów

Te olin

Te olin

Lipiny

Paprotnia-Szosa

Te odorów

Paprotnia

He le nów

Jaroszki

Polik

2z

2z

2z

2z

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Tz

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8 8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

Tz

5

4

4

6

6

6 6

Ls

Tz
Tz

5

5

66

5

Tz 6
Tz

Tz

Tz

Tz
Tz

Tz

4

Tz

Tz

Tz

4

Tz

4
56

6

6

6

Tz 2z

5
6

55

Tz 4
Tz

Tz5
Tz

gm.Now osolna

gm.Brze ziny

Z4  Ark: 1



6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

14+000

14+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000 2+500 3+000 3+500 4+000

4+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000

3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000 9+500 10+000 10+500 11+000 11+500

12+000

12+500

Paprotnia-Szosa

Witosówka

Grzmiąca

Paprotnia

Brzeziny

Polik

2z

2z

2z

4

4

4

4

4

4

Tz

4

4

5

5
5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

9

9

9
9

9

9

Ls

Ls Ls

5

5

6

5

6

6

6
6

Tz
Tz

6

6

6

5

5

7 Tz

Tz
Tz

2z
2z

2z

4

Tz

4

4

4

Tz

5

5

Tz

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Tz

6

6

6

6

9

9

Ls

N

Tz2z

5

6

66

5 5

5
5

5
5

4

5

m.Brzeziny
gm.Brzeziny

Z4  Ark: 2



0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

14+000

14+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000

3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000 9+500 10+000 10+500 11+000 11+500

12+000

12+500

Stary
Ro zwo rzyn

Sado wa

Przecław

Brzeziny

Ro zwo rzyn

2z

2z

2z 2z

3z

3z

4

4

5

5

5

5 5

5

5

6

6

6

6
6

6

Ls

6 6

7

7

7

Ls

Ls

8
9 9

9

9

9

9

Ls
Ls

Ls

7

46

6
6

6

6

6

7

7
7

5

5

6

6
6

6
6

5

7

Tz

Tz

m.Brzeziny

gm.Brzeziny

Z4  Ark: 3



0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500
6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

14+000

14+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000

3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000 9+500 10+000 10+500 11+000 11+500

12+000

12+500

Stary
Rozw orzyn

Rogów -Wieś

Rogów -Wieś

Sad ow a

Przecław

Gu zów ka

Helenów ka

Brzeziny

Strzemboszew ice

Rozw orzyn

Wągry

Michałów

Feliksów ka

Bronow ice

2z

2z

2z

2z

2z

2z

3z

3z

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5
5

5

55

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

Ls

Ls

Ls

Ls

Ls

4
4

6

6

6

6

7

4

5

5

6

6
66

6

6

7

7

5

66

6

6

Tz

Tz

gm.Rogów

gm.Rogów

m.Brzeziny

gm.Brzeziny

Z4  Ark: 4



0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000 2+500 3+000 3+500 4+000

4+500

0+000

0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000

3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000 9+500 10+000 10+500 11+000 11+500

12+000

12+500

po
w i
at 
łód
zk
i

w s
ch
od
ni

po
w i
at

br
ze
ziń
sk
i

Natolin

Ksaw erów

Teolin

Lipiny

Wiączyń Dolny

Paprotnia-Szosa

Paprotnia

Małczew

Helenów

Polik

Ad amów

2z

2z

2z

2z

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

8
8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

Ls

Ls

Ls

Tz Tz

5

6

4

4

6

Ls

Ls

5

5

6

6

5

Tz 6
Tz

Tz

Tz

4TzTzTzTz6

6

Tz
2z

5

55

gm.Now osolna

gm.Brzeziny

Z4  Ark: 5



0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

14+000

14+500

5+000

5+500

6+000Paprotnia-Szosa

Paprotnia

Brzeziny

Małczew

Helenów

Witk owice

Adamów

2

2z

4

4

Tz

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 6

6

6

6

8

9

9

9

9

5

6

6

5

5

6

4

4

5

5

5
5

6 6

5

5

6

6

4

5

Tz
Tz

2z

4 Tz

4

4

4

Tz

5

5

5

Tz
Tz

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6
Tz

6

6

6

6
9

9

N

Tz2z

5

5

5

5 5

5
55

5

5

Tz

Tz

Tz

5

m.Brzeziny

gm.Brzeziny

Z4  Ark : 6



0+500

1+000

1+500

2+000

2+500

3+000 3+500

4+000

4+500

5+000

5+500

6+000

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

6+500

7+000

7+500

8+000

8+500

9+000

9+500

10+000

10+500

11+000

11+500

12+000

12+500

13+000

13+500

14+000

14+500

powiatłódzki

wsch odni

powiat

brzeziński

Lisowice

Stare Zalesie

Zalesie

Tworzy janki

Sadowa

Przecław

Guzówka

Brzeziny

Witkowice

Feliksówka

Ściborów

2

2

2z

2z

2z

2z

2z

3z

3z

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5
5

5

5

5
5

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

Tz

6

6 7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

Ls

5

6

4

4

4

4

5

6

6

5

5

Tz

m.Brzeziny

gm.Brzeziny

gm.Koluszki

Z4  Ark: 7


